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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 02/09/2016 ­ 09:32

Mês: Agosto/2016

Período: 1 ­ 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 26.168,96 C

04/08/2016 524943 RESGATE 10.000,00 C 36.168,96 C

04/08/2016 040611 DOC ELET E 919,10 D 35.249,86 C

04/08/2016 040664 DOC ELET E 2.040,63 D 33.209,23 C

04/08/2016 112987 ENVIO TED 17.500,00 D 15.709,23 C

05/08/2016 335495 RESGATE 200.000,00 C 215.709,23 C

05/08/2016 692417 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 215.104,73 C

05/08/2016 694651 PAG BOLETO 168,00 D 214.936,73 C

05/08/2016 163291 ENVIO TED 4.204,32 D 210.732,41 C

05/08/2016 164287 ENVIO TED 4.343,56 D 206.388,85 C

05/08/2016 172364 ENVIO TED 200.000,00 D 6.388,85 C

05/08/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 2.473,66 D 3.915,19 C

08/08/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 0,66 D 3.914,53 C

15/08/2016 256731 RESGATE 57.430,00 C 61.344,53 C

15/08/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 1.115,96 D 60.228,57 C

15/08/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 3.421,27 D 56.807,30 C

16/08/2016 000619 AP CDB FLX 50.000,00 D 6.807,30 C

16/08/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 1,32 D 6.805,98 C

22/08/2016 000001 CRED TED 600.000,00 C 606.805,98 C

22/08/2016 049936 DOC ELET E 1.457,00 D 605.348,98 C

22/08/2016 050025 DOC ELET E 222,02 D 605.126,96 C

22/08/2016 050065 DOC ELET E 444,04 D 604.682,92 C

22/08/2016 050269 DOC ELET E 422,36 D 604.260,56 C

22/08/2016 050445 DOC ELET E 3.249,04 D 601.011,52 C

22/08/2016 452132 PAG BOLETO 38.740,00 D 562.271,52 C

22/08/2016 456007 PAG BOLETO 630,50 D 561.641,02 C

22/08/2016 460894 PAG BOLETO 157,00 D 561.484,02 C

22/08/2016 498793 PAG AGUA 503,17 D 560.980,85 C
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22/08/2016 499390 PAG FONE 4.915,25 D 556.065,60 C

22/08/2016 500283 PAG FONE 154,77 D 555.910,83 C

22/08/2016 502228 PG ORG GOV 93.391,05 D 462.519,78 C

22/08/2016 502606 PAG FONE 147,61 D 462.372,17 C

22/08/2016 124507 ENVIO TED 15.835,43 D 446.536,74 C

22/08/2016 516104 TEV MESM T 54,90 D 446.481,84 C

22/08/2016 520020 TEV MESM T 5.106,86 D 441.374,98 C

22/08/2016 520944 TEV MESM T 4.099,22 D 437.275,76 C

22/08/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 289.805,93 D 147.469,83 C

23/08/2016 000001 DEB.AUTOR. 9.453,33 D 138.016,50 C

23/08/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 45,54 D 137.970,96 C

26/08/2016 000408 AP CDB FLX 110.000,00 D 27.970,96 C

29/08/2016 035735 DOC ELET E 286,00 D 27.684,96 C

29/08/2016 035765 DOC ELET E 2.752,00 D 24.932,96 C

29/08/2016 563216 PG LUZ/GAS 1.521,96 D 23.411,00 C

29/08/2016 359248 TEV MESM T 756,78 D 22.654,22 C

29/08/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 1.836,47 D 20.817,75 C

30/08/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 0,66 D 20.817,09 C
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